» LOAD CELLS

Description Code Model

SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 6.000 kg 2mV/V LC2-K6M LC2-K6M
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 7.500 kg 2mV/V LC3-7M5-13  LC3-7M5-13
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 250 kg 3mV/V LC4-K2C5 LC4-K2C5
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 500 kg 3mV/V LC4-K5C LC4-K5C
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 1.000 kg 3mV/V LC4-K1M LC4-KIM
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 2.000 kg 3mV/V LC4-K2M LC4-K2M
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 5.000 kg 3mV/V LC4-K5M LC4-K5M
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 5.000 kg 1.000 Q LC4-K5M-14  LC4-KSM-14
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 7.500 kg 3mV/V LC4-K7M5 LC4-K7M5
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 7.500 kg DOUBLE HOLE LC4-K7M5-04 LC4-K7M5-04
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 500 kg 2mV/V LC4-K5C-01  LC4-K5C-01
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 1.000 kg 2mV/V LC4-KTM-01  LC4-KT1M-01
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 1.500 kg 2mV/V LC4-KIM5-01 LC4-KTMb-01
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 500 kg 3mV/V LC4-K5C-02  LC4-K5C-02
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 500 kg 2mV/V LC5-K5C LC5-K5C
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 1.000 kg 2mV/V LC5-KTM LC5-K1M
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 2.500 kg 2mV/V LC5-K2Mb LC5-K2Mb
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 5.000 kg 2mV/V LC5-K5M LC5-K5M
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 5.000 kg 1000 Q LC5-K5M-14  LC5-K5M-14
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 7.500 kg 2mV/V LC5-K7Mb LC5-K7Mb
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 10.000 kg 2mV/V LC5-K10M LC5-K10M
TENSION LOAD CELL 1.500 kg LC6-KTMb LC6-KTMb
TENSION LOAD CELL 3.000 kg LC6-K3M LC6-K3M

TENSION LOAD CELL 6.000 kg LC6-K6M LC6-KéM

Material

stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel

FOB price
€

200,00
220,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
180,00
200,00
180,00
200,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
180,00
200,00
180,00
240,00
400,00
400,00
400,00

LC2-K&M

LC3-K7M5-13

LC5-K10M

58 39

LC6-K3M




» LOAD CELLS

Description Code Model \VEICIEL FOB price
€

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 100 kg 2mV/V LC7-K1C LC7-K1C aluminium 150,00

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 200 kg 2mV/V LC7-K2C LC7-K2C aluminium 150,00

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 500 kg 2mV/V LC7-K5C LC7-K5C aluminium 150,00

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 50 kg 2mV/V LC8-K5D LC8-K5D aluminium 80,00

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 100 kg 2mV/V LC8-K1C LC8-K1C aluminium 80,00

TENSION LOAD CELL 15 kg 2mV/V LC9-K1D5 LC9-K1D5 alloy steel 120,00

TENSION LOAD CELL 30 kg 2mV/V LC9-K3D LC9-K3D alloy steel 120,00

TENSION LOAD CELL 60 kg 2mV/V LC9-Ké6D LC9-KéD alloy steel 120,00

TENSION LOAD CELL 100 kg 2mV/V LC9-K1C LC9-K1C alloy steel 140,00 LC9-KeD

TENSION LOAD CELL 500 kg 2mV/V LC9-K5C LC9-K5C aluminium 150,00 -
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 20 kg 2mV/V LCQ-K2D LCQ-K2D  stainless steel 150,00 LD2-K30M
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 50 kg 2mV/V LCQ-K5D LCQ-K5D  stainless steel 150,00

SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 150 kg 2mV/V LCQ-K1C5 LCQ-K1C5  stainless steel 160,00 g ;;,l ' —
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 200 kg 2mV/V LCQ-K2C LCQ-K2C  stainless steel 170,00 "'"ﬁ :

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 3 kg 2mV/V LD3-K3U LD3-K3U aluminium 70,00 LCQ-K2C

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 5 kg 2mV/V LD3-K5U LD3-K5U aluminium 70,00

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 10 kg 2mV/V LD3-K1D LD3-K1D aluminium 70,00

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 15 kg 2mV/V LD3-K1D5 LD3-K1D5 aluminium 70,00

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 30 kg 2mV/V LD3-K3D LD3-K3D aluminium 70,00

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 50 kg 2mV/V LD3-K5D LD3-K5D aluminium 70,00

COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 500 kg @ 82mm LD5-K5C-18  LD5-K5C-18  stainless steel 250,00

COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 1.000 kg @ 82mm LD5-K1M-18 LD5-K1M-18 stainless steel 250,00
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 2.500 kg @ 82mm LD5-K2M5-18 LD5-K2M5-18 stainless steel 250,00
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 5.000 kg @ 82mm LD5-K5M-18 LD5-K5M-18 stainless steel 250,00
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 10.000 kg @ 82mm  LD5-K10M-18 LD5-K10M-18 stainless steel 250,00
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 10.000 kg @ 100mm  LD5-K10M LD5-K10M stainless steel 340,00




» LOAD CELLS

Description

COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 15.000 kg @ 100mm
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 20.000 kg @ 100mm
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 30.000 kg @ 100mm
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 50.000 kg @ 160mm
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 60.000 kg g 160 mm
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL 60.000 kg g 160 mm
OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 30 kg 2mV/V

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 50 kg 2mV/V

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 75 kg 2mV/V

OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 100 kg 2mV/V
OFF CENTER LOAD CELL 150 kg 2mV/V
SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 5000 kg 2mV/V
WEIGHT BAR 750 kg TmV/V  480mm
WEIGHT BAR 750 kg 1mV/V 780mm
LOAD CELL 35 kg 2mV/V

SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL 6000 kg 2mV/V

Code

LD5-K15M
LD5-K20M
LD5-K30M
LD5-K50M
LD5-K60M
LD5-K100M
LD6-K3D
LD6-K5D
LD6-K7D5
LD6-K1C
LD6-K1C5
LD7-K5M
LD8-K7C5-21
LD8-K7C5-22
LE4-K3D5
LE3-K6M

Model

LD5-K15M
LD5-K20M
LD5-K30M
LD5-K50M
LD5-K60M
LD5-K100M
LD6-K3D
LD6-K5D
LD6-K7D5
LD6-K1C
LD6-K1C5
LD7-K5M
LD8-K7C5-21
LD8-K7C5-22
LE4-K3D5
LE3-K6M

Material

stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
st. steel
st. steel
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
st. steel
alloy steel
alloy steel
st. steel

st. steel

FOB price
€

350,00
360,00
370,00
800,00
800,00
800,00
110,00
110,00
110,00
110,00
120,00
300,00
190,00
210,00
100,00
250,00

LD6-K1C

LE3-K6M

LE4-K3D5
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Mod. PIF

Mod. PI
» MECHANICAL SUPPORTS d
dimensions

ST. ST. MECHANICAL SUPPORT PI MSPI Pl 100 X 100 mm 70,00
ST. ST. MECHANICAL SUPPORT PIF MSPIF PIF @ 90 mm 70,00
ST. ST. MECHANICAL SUPPORT PI3 MSPI3 PI3 @ 30 mm 70,00
ST. ST. MECHANICAL SUPPORT PIP MSPIP PIP 100 X 100 mm 70,00
ST. ST. MECHANICAL SUPPORT L MSL L 150 X 150 mm 170,00
ST. ST. MECHANICAL SUPPORT LM MSLM LM 200 X 200 mm 230,00
ST. ST. MECHANICAL SUPPORT LML MSLML LML 300 X200 mm 250,00
GALVANIZED STEEL MECHANICAL SUPPORT LG MSLG LG 320 X320 mm 400,00
GALVANIZED STEEL MECHANICAL SUPPORT G MSG G 200 X 200 mm 80,00
GALVANIZED STEEL MECHANICAL SUPPORT GP MSGP GP 140 X 140 mm 80,00
HOT GALVANIZED STEEL MECHANICAL SUPPORT GZ  MSGZ GZ 200 X 200 mm 90,00
GALVANIZED STEEL MECHANICAL SUPPORT GG MSGG GG 240 X 240 mm 120,00
ST. ST. MECHANICAL SUPPORT Mod. Gl MSGI Gl @ 90 mm 120,00
COPPER BRAID TRMT TRMT 10,00

MSGP Mod. Gl



